Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

RS

Num

173434
173455
173595
173615
173704
173591

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 2/11/2024
Month: 2 Year: 2024
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Value NumGames GameNumSold Sold On Unclaimed On
$2.96 10 582998 1/9/24 2/9/24
$40.00 10 583064 1/10/24 2/9/24
$2.40 10 583150 1/11/24 2/10/24
$13.50 8 583161 1/11/24 2/10/24
$4.00 5 583210 1/12/24 2/11/24
$5.92 20 583149 1/11/24 2/10/24
Month: 2 Year: 2024 $68.78



